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Results of the 2016 KCASA Open Water Championships held on 25 June 2016 at Dover Harbour in conjunction with the 
ASA SER Open Water Series 

Kent Championships 2016 - Dover Open Water 2K Swim 
RESULTS 

 

Position Swimmer Race No M/F Age Category Club TIME 

 

1 Lily Jewell 4 F  12 - 16 Thanet SC 29.32 

 

1 Guy Proctor 16 M  12 - 16 Dover Lifeguards SC 32.02 

2 Sam Fruen 17 M  12 - 16 Eltham Training & SC 51.30 

 

1 Matthew Chadwick 23 M  17 - 24 RTW Monson 31.27 

2 William Wilding 25 M  17 - 24 Erith & District SC 31.59 

 

1 John Burdett 26 M  35 - 44 Erith & District SC 29.52 

2 Richard Wilding 27 M  35 - 44 Erith & District SC 32.04 

 

1 Jenny Vick 15 F  45 - 54 Erith & District SC 35.38 

2 Lisa Corder 14 F  45 - 54 Erith & District SC 35.48 

3 Annette Nixon 33 F  45 - 54 Deal Tri 39.23 

4 Louise Moore 13 F  45 - 54 Deal Tri 40.11 

 

1 Alex  Nice 28 M  45 - 54 Deal Tri 32.23 

 

1 Bernard Stone 29 M  55 - 64 RTW Masters 35.41 

2 Ian Pettitt 30 M  55 - 64 Deal Tri 39.10 

 

1 Graham Ling 31 M 65+ Hythe Aqua 40.25 

 

8 Alexandra Harding 8 F  17 - 24 Dover Life Guards Club DNS 

12 Helen Oakes 12 F  35 - 44 Hythe Aqua DNS 
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Dover Open Water - ASA SER Series - 2K Swim RESULTS 
 

Position Swimmer Race No M/F Age Category Cat Pos Club Time Kent 

1 Chloe Pollard 10 F  17 - 24 1 East Grinstead SC 25.42   

2 Alexandra Edge 18 M  12 - 16 1 Portsmouth Northsea 26.39   

3 Bethany Stone 1 F  12 - 16 1 Portsmouth Northsea 26.53   

4 Joel Thompson 21 M  12 - 16 2 Shiverers SC 26.56   

5 Hannah Eastbury 3 F  12 - 16 2 Shiverers SC 27.33   

6 Rose Stride 2 F  12 - 16 3 Hailsham SC 29.11   

7 Aidan Cannon 22 M  12 - 16 3 Shiverers SC 29.12   

8 Toby Stewart 19 M  12 - 16 4 GCSC 29.16   

9 Lily Jewell 4 F  12 - 16 4 Thanet SC 29.32 Kent 

10 Daniel Donovan 20 M  12 - 16 5 Guildford City 29.38   

11 John Burdett 26 M  35 - 44 1 Erith & District SC 29.52 Kent 

12 Rowan Williams 9 F  17 - 24 2 Basingstoke Bluefins 29.53   

13 Gemma Cumber 6 F  12 - 16 5 Atlantis SC 30.01   

14 Lily McCardle 7 F  12 - 16 6 Shiverers SC 30.11   

15 Matthew Chadwick 23 M  17 - 24 1 RTW Monson 31.27 Kent 

16 Maggie Henley 5 F  12 - 16 7 Crawley SC 31.50   

17 William Wilding 25 M  17 - 24 2 Erith & District SC 31.59 Kent 

18 Guy Proctor 16 M  12 - 16 6 Dover Lifeguards SC 32.02 Kent 

19 Richard Wilding 27 M  35 - 44 2 Erith & District SC 32.04 Kent 

20 Alex  Nice 28 M  45 - 54 1 Deal Tri 32.23 Kent 

21 Jason Reid 32 M  35 - 44 3 Folkestone SC 34.29   

22 Jenny Vick 15 F  45 - 54 1 Erith & District SC 35.38 Kent 

23 Lewis Peppiatt 24 M  17 - 24 3 1066 Swimmers 35.38   

24 Bernard Stone 29 M  55 - 64 1 RTW Masters 35.41 Kent 

25 Lisa Corder 14 F  45 - 54 2 Erith & District SC 35.48 Kent 

26 Ian Pettitt 30 M  55 - 64 2 Deal Tri 39.10 Kent 

27 Annette Nixon 33 F  45 - 54 3 Deal Tri 39.23 Kent 

28 Louise Moore 13 F  45 - 54 4 Deal Tri 40.11 Kent 

29 Graham Ling 31 M 65+ 1 Hythe Aqua 40.25 Kent 

30 Sam Fruen 17 M  12 - 16 7 Eltham Training & SC 51.30 Kent 

31 Madison Drury 11 F  17 - 24 n/a  Hailsham SC DNF   

32 Alexandra Harding 8 F  17 - 24  n/a Dover Life Guards Club DNS Kent 

33 Helen Oakes 12 F  35 - 44  n/a Hythe Aqua DNS Kent 
 

Dover Open Water -  1K Swim RESULTS 
 

Position Swimmer Race No M/F Age Category  Club Time Other 

1 Kevin Marsh 9 M 25-34   Deal Tri 17.07 1st Male 

2 Sue McHugh 8 F 45-54   Deal Tri 18.53 1st Female 

3 Samuel Fidock 2 M  12 - 16   Dover Life Guards Club 19.18   

4 Mark Fidock 3 M  45 - 54   Dover Life Guards Club 20.57 Wet Suit 

5 Norman Oliver 6 M 18+++++   Deal Tri 21.14 Wet Suit 

6 Helen Bennett 1 F 18+   Hythe Aqua 21.28   

7 Paul Reynolds 5 M  55 - 64   Faversham SC 21.39   

8 Colin Archer 7 M 18+++++   Deal Tri 34.15 Wet Suit 

9 Matthew Cumber 4 M  45 - 54   Atlantis SC DNF Did 2K 
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